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組 ﾚｰﾝ StN. 選 手 名 所 属 名 最終タイム 備考1 備考2
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011 佐  藤  大  樹 慶應義塾大学 02:56.86  (34)

00:34.71[00:34.71] 01:17.47[00:42.76] 02:06.30[00:48.83] 02:56.86[00:50.56]

073 鈴  木  匠  真 日本体育大学 02:09.22  (31)

00:26.01[00:26.01] 00:56.58[00:30.57] 01:31.80[00:35.22] 02:09.22[00:37.42]
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002 小野寺  峻  一 岩手大学 02:07.24  (29)

00:26.80[00:26.80] 00:58.31[00:31.51] 01:31.97[00:33.66] 02:07.24[00:35.27]

010 住  岡  直  樹 慶應義塾大学 02:36.43  (33)

00:32.19[00:32.19] 01:10.33[00:38.14] 01:52.58[00:42.25] 02:36.43[00:43.85]
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033 中  島  泰  樹 大東文化大学 02:05.94  (27)

00:26.12[00:26.12] 00:57.12[00:31.00] 01:30.69[00:33.57] 02:05.94[00:35.25]

079 矢  島  友  喜 法政大学 02:06.98  (28)

00:26.92[00:26.92] 00:57.86[00:30.94] 01:31.31[00:33.45] 02:06.98[00:35.67]
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031 山  下  智  大 大東文化大学 02:05.15  (26)

00:25.25[00:25.25] 00:55.55[00:30.30] 01:28.86[00:33.31] 02:05.15[00:36.29]

091 上  條  将  司 明治大学 02:07.84  (30)

00:26.29[00:26.29] 00:57.04[00:30.75] 01:30.98[00:33.94] 02:07.84[00:36.86]
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023 飯  塚  智  樹 高崎健大 02:00.15  (16)

00:25.78[00:25.78] 00:55.61[00:29.83] 01:27.45[00:31.84] 02:00.15[00:32.70]

096 生  野  幸  太 山梨学院大学 02:10.15  (32)

00:27.32[00:27.32] 00:58.31[00:30.99] 01:32.92[00:34.61] 02:10.15[00:37.23]
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070 寺  町      巧 日本体育大学 02:00.60  (19)

00:25.35[00:25.35] 00:54.65[00:29.30] 01:26.40[00:31.75] 02:00.60[00:34.20]

093 山  中  敏  愛 山梨学院大学 02:02.02  (24)

00:25.49[00:25.49] 00:55.14[00:29.65] 01:27.37[00:32.23] 02:02.02[00:34.65]
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095 渡  辺      晟 山梨学院大学 01:58.74  (11)

00:24.83[00:24.83] 00:53.59[00:28.76] 01:25.13[00:31.54] 01:58.74[00:33.61]

038 河  島  圭  悟 東洋大学 01:59.71  (13)

00:25.32[00:25.32] 00:54.56[00:29.24] 01:26.40[00:31.84] 01:59.71[00:33.31]
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005 大  澤      航 信州大学 01:59.74  (14)

00:25.38[00:25.38] 00:54.55[00:29.17] 01:25.78[00:31.23] 01:59.74[00:33.96]

063 大  西  祐  輔 日本大学 01:59.93  (15)

00:26.39[00:26.39] 00:56.45[00:30.06] 01:27.49[00:31.04] 01:59.93[00:32.44]
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056 松  本  惇  矢 日本大学 02:04.28  (25)

00:25.27[00:25.27] 00:54.90[00:29.63] 01:27.74[00:32.84] 02:04.28[00:36.54]

007 一  戸  大  地 信州大学 02:00.79  (21)

00:25.29[00:25.29] 00:54.75[00:29.46] 01:26.68[00:31.93] 02:00.79[00:34.11]
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050 金  野      樹 日本大学 02:00.15  (16)

00:25.40[00:25.40] 00:54.63[00:29.23] 01:26.01[00:31.38] 02:00.15[00:34.14]

030 青  山  航  大 大東文化大学 02:01.09  (23)

00:25.73[00:25.73] 00:54.74[00:29.01] 01:26.48[00:31.74] 02:01.09[00:34.61]
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086 久  保      廉 明治大学 02:00.99  (22)

00:25.15[00:25.15] 00:54.62[00:29.47] 01:26.35[00:31.73] 02:00.99[00:34.64]

076 松  井  友  汰 日本体育大学 02:00.35  (18)

00:25.12[00:25.12] 00:54.02[00:28.90] 01:26.02[00:32.00] 02:00.35[00:34.33]
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037 川  目      健 東洋大学 01:59.14  (12)

00:25.28[00:25.28] 00:54.69[00:29.41] 01:26.05[00:31.36] 01:59.14[00:33.09]

088 高  村  憲  孟 明治大学 02:00.60  (19)

00:25.29[00:25.29] 00:55.05[00:29.76] 01:27.34[00:32.29] 02:00.60[00:33.26]
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104 由  井  直  樹 早稲田大学 01:58.72  (10)

00:25.33[00:25.33] 00:54.77[00:29.44] 01:25.66[00:30.89] 01:58.72[00:33.06]

083 安  済  修  哉 法政大学 01:58.35  (8)

00:25.25[00:25.25] 00:54.83[00:29.58] 01:26.25[00:31.42] 01:58.35[00:32.10]
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046 小  岩  和  輝 東洋大学 01:56.17  (5)

00:25.01[00:25.01] 00:53.39[00:28.38] 01:23.54[00:30.15] 01:56.17[00:32.63]

027 磯      卓  磨 高崎健大 01:58.51  (9)

00:24.68[00:24.68] 00:53.34[00:28.66] 01:24.35[00:31.01] 01:58.51[00:34.16]
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081 中  村  隼  人 法政大学 01:53.52  (4)

00:24.47[00:24.47] 00:52.32[00:27.85] 01:21.62[00:29.30] 01:53.52[00:31.90]

014 池  田  崇  将 専修大学 01:52.73  (3)

00:24.33[00:24.33] 00:52.30[00:27.97] 01:21.63[00:29.33] 01:52.73[00:31.10]
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I
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017 土  屋  良  輔 専修大学 01:52.43  (1)

00:25.00[00:25.00] 00:53.07[00:28.07] 01:22.31[00:29.24] 01:52.43[00:30.12]

103 石  川  将  之 早稲田大学 01:57.32  (7)

00:24.81[00:24.81] 00:53.37[00:28.56] 01:24.37[00:31.00] 01:57.32[00:32.95]
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I
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016 近  藤  太  郎 専修大学 01:52.68  (2)

00:24.52[00:24.52] 00:52.05[00:27.53] 01:21.36[00:29.31] 01:52.68[00:31.32]

025 小  原  憂  雅 高崎健大 01:57.07  (6)

00:24.91[00:24.91] 00:53.25[00:28.34] 01:24.09[00:30.84] 01:57.07[00:32.98]
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1 017 土  屋  良  輔 専修大学 I 01:52.43

2 016 近  藤  太  郎 専修大学 I 01:52.68

3 014 池  田  崇  将 専修大学 O 01:52.73

4 081 中  村  隼  人 法政大学 I 01:53.52

5 046 小  岩  和  輝 東洋大学 I 01:56.17

6 025 小  原  憂  雅 高崎健大 O 01:57.07

7 103 石  川  将  之 早稲田大学 O 01:57.32

8 083 安  済  修  哉 法政大学 O 01:58.35

9 027 磯      卓  磨 高崎健大 O 01:58.51

10 104 由  井  直  樹 早稲田大学 I 01:58.72

11 095 渡  辺      晟 山梨学院大学 I 01:58.74

12 037 川  目      健 東洋大学 I 01:59.14

13 038 河  島  圭  悟 東洋大学 O 01:59.71

14 005 大  澤      航 信州大学 I 01:59.74

15 063 大  西  祐  輔 日本大学 O 01:59.93

16 023 飯  塚  智  樹 高崎健大 I 02:00.15

050 金  野      樹 日本大学 I 02:00.15

18 076 松  井  友  汰 日本体育大学 O 02:00.35

19 070 寺  町      巧 日本体育大学 I 02:00.60

088 高  村  憲  孟 明治大学 O 02:00.60

21 007 一  戸  大  地 信州大学 O 02:00.79

22 086 久  保      廉 明治大学 I 02:00.99

23 030 青  山  航  大 大東文化大学 O 02:01.09

24 093 山  中  敏  愛 山梨学院大学 O 02:02.02

25 056 松  本  惇  矢 日本大学 I 02:04.28

26 031 山  下  智  大 大東文化大学 I 02:05.15

27 033 中  島  泰  樹 大東文化大学 I 02:05.94

28 079 矢  島  友  喜 法政大学 O 02:06.98

29 002 小野寺  峻  一 岩手大学 I 02:07.24

30 091 上  條  将  司 明治大学 O 02:07.84

31 073 鈴  木  匠  真 日本体育大学 O 02:09.22

32 096 生  野  幸  太 山梨学院大学 O 02:10.15

33 010 住  岡  直  樹 慶應義塾大学 O 02:36.43

34 011 佐  藤  大  樹 慶應義塾大学 I 02:56.86


